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Anlage
Breitwiesen, 74632 Neuenstein

Sportwart/in
Aschoff, Philipp
T 015146682305 philipp.aschoff@web.de

Jugendwart/in

Ziegler, Stefan
T 016091143406 stefziegler@aol.com
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Damen (4er) 1
MF: Barbara Tillmann

m 017642625470; barbarapenelope@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Kolar, Ines Maren
Ziegler, Yvonne

Kaumle, Annika
Maurer, Grete
Singer, Lea
Hafner, Amelie
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Kihn, Leonie
Gayer, Lauren
Haupt, Annette
Gozinger, Kerstin
Hellfritsch, Lisa
Maurer, Emilia
Maurer, Silke
Giebler, Beate
Singer, Astrid
Schnell, Amelie
Karle, Natascha
Aschoff, Agnes
Kihn, Christiane
Schéaffler, Myriam
Feimer, Heike
Mayer, Stefanie
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Giebler, Simone
Getmann, Lydia
Weller, Marta
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Tillmann, Barbara

Schaffler, Cosima

Schafrig, Alexandra

ID-Nr.|Jg.
27750003
27752190
29454753
29556369
20661894
20808119
20661892
20808118
20663777
20759791
26653734
27601145
29455368
20061606
26753808
27193934
28151903
20463843
28351958
26550428
27453187
28052043
26752844
28552703
27651595
27253988
27952898
28352458

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU
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HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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